
6-2

6-0

6-3

6-3

7(7)6

6-3

6-1

元成　康大

保科　慶

MS　1位　トーナメント
山脇　聡

白井　勇輝

山本　優貴

村上　準

北丸　章浩

稲森　雄紀



6-2

6-3

7-5

6-3

7-5

6-0

森川　智貴

尾崎　太一

村島　敬昌

MS　2位　トーナメント

田中　輝

bye

三上　尋風

片山　和洸

杉浦　孝弘



7-5

7-5

6-4

6-1

6-0

6-4

小菅　玄大

岩崎　瀧弥

荒波　直

MS　3位　トーナメント

末次　健一郎

bye

貝田　仁成

伊藤　孝允

吉田　侑生


